

Yr on A/c Bill

Name of work :- PMESK road se
lectari Cavandra to Telaga
pul Tola Talk path

Agency :- M/s Dev Brother

Ag NO :- 11 SBD/2019-20

Date of work order :- 23/03/2020

Date of completion :- 22.03.2021

Measurement

(1) Providing and laying
~~subgrade~~ granular sub
base etc all

32.00 + 4.05 + 0.10 = 19.44

m³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
constn of benchmark etc					
2.185 km @ 10071.77/km					
→ Rs 21748.00					
constn of Reference Pillars etc					
2.185 km @ 9469.20/km → Rs 20406.00					
clearing and grubbing land					
0.68 Hec @ 49496.70/Hec					
→ Rs 32123.00					

④ Constn of embankment					
TMB P-29					
872.56 m ³ @ 174.83/m ³					→ Rs 152550.00
⑤ Constn of Sub grade &					
Gravel Shoulder					
TMB P-30					
4491.87 m ³ @ 176.47/m ³					→ Rs 792627.00
⑥ Constn of Embankment					
2038.23 m ³ @ 58.59/m ³					→ Rs 119244.00
⑦ Provide & install sub					
base etc					
TMB P-21 — 1373.25 m ³					
P-24 — 17.44 m ³					
1392.69 m ³					
@ 2585.44/m ³					→ Rs 3600716.00
⑧ E/c in excavation etc					
164.40 m ³ @ 285.17/m ³					→ Rs 46882.00
⑨ Provide sand filling in					
7.32 m ³ @ 421.90/m ³					→ Rs 3088.00

Continuation

BS - 6789434.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

32

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Provide and lay PCC etc 11.34m ³ @ 5758.55/m ³					→ Rs 65302.00
(11) Provide PCC work etc all complete job					
68.15m ³ @ 7367.40/m ³					→ Rs 501941.00
(12) Provide back filling behind abutment etc					
43.20m ³ @ 2498.09/m ³					→ Rs 107917.00
(13) Provide weep holes etc all					
60 nos @ 90.59/each					→ Rs 5435.00
(14) Provide laying boulder etc					
56.70m ³ @ 3189.33/m ³					→ Rs 180835.00
(15) S/A/F Hydr bars					
4.62mf @ 61238.62/mf					→ Rs 282922.00
(16) Provide work r/c etc					
P-22 — 326.255					
P-28 — 282.99					
609.25m ³					
@ 326.255 / 3230.67/m ³					→ Rs 1968286.00
(17) Construction of unreinforced PCC Pavement					
484.80m ² @ 6628.90/m ²					→ Rs 3212236
(18) Provide laying Prime coat etc					
5165.85m ² @ 40.92/m ²					→ Rs 211387.00
(19) Provide and applying tack coat etc					
5165.85m ² @ 13.88/m ²					→ Rs 71702.00

Continuation

11397397-00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

33

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) met seal surfacing etc etc 5168.88m ² @ 193.84/m ² →					1001348.00
(21) Providing and laying 1m and 200mm etc etc					
(i) 1m - 3 nos @ 2417.28/each →					7252.00
(ii) 200mm - 8 nos @ 650.18/each →					5201.00
(22) Providing and laying boundary pittan etc 48 nos @ 528.92/each →					25246.00
(23) Painting two coats on new concrete surface etc 44.64m ² @ 96.40/m ² →					4303.00
(24) Painting on concrete surface etc etc 160.00 40.20m ² @ 90.20/m ² →					14448.00
(25) Road marking with hot cath/ret etc 431.00m ² @ 738.40/m ² →					316987.00
(26) Providing and laying logo board etc (i) - 2 nos @ 11341.24/each →					22682.00
(ii) - 1 nos @ 11341.24/each →					11341.00
(iii) - 2 nos @ 11341.24/each →					22682.00
(27) Retro reflectorised traffic (i) - 18 nos @ 3709.03/each →					66762.00
(ii) - 10 nos @ 5023.05/each →					50231.00
(iii) - 2 nos @ 4322.46/each →					8645.00
(iv) - 2 nos @ 8279.21/each →					16558.00
(28) Providing and laying 300mm etc etc 37.50m @ 848.22/each →					31808.00
(29)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Prowdlay brick edge Salary etc					
568.89m ² @ 471.27/m ²					
					Rp 266687.
					Rp 12369548.00
					13269508.00
					Less 268 @ 351648.00
					Rp 12917905.00
					12% GSP 1550148.00
					1% L. Loss 129180.00
					Rp 14597233.00
Less Payment @					10778917.00

Rp 3818316.00

① 10.03.22
J.E

11/03/22
A-E

C & P

12/03/22

E E